INDEX TO VOLUME 66 OF
THE JOURNAL OF CAVE AND KARST STUDIES

IRA D. SAsSowsKY & ELAINE SINKOVICH

Department of Geology, University of Akron, Akron, OH 44325-4101 USA

KATHRYN C. SASOWSKY
SESC, Ltd., 379 Bittersweet Rd., Akron, OH 44333 USA

INDEX VOLUME 66

This index covers all articles and abstracts published in volume 66 parts 1, 2, and 3. Selected abstracts from the 2004 Society
convention in Marquette, Michigan are included.

The index has three sections. The first is a Keyword index, containing general and specific terms from the title and body of an
article. This includes cave names, geographic names, etc. Numerical keywords (such as 1814) are indexed according to alphabet-
ic spelling (Eighteen fourteen). The second section is a Biologic names index. These terms are Latin names of organisms discussed
in articles. For articles containing extensive lists of organisms indexing was conducted at least to the level of Order. The third sec-
tion is an alphabetical Author index. Articles with multiple authors are indexed for each author, and each author’s name was cited

as given.

Citations include only the name of the author, followed by the page numbers. Within an index listing, such as “Bats”, the ear-

liest article is cited first.

KEYWORD INDEX

A’a Demise

Szukalski, B., p.118-118

Age

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Al Fallah Cave

Hose, L.D., p.115-115

Al Hota Cave

Hose, L.D., p.115-115

Al Marnif Cave

Hose, L.D., p.115-115

Alaska

Allred, K., p.89-97

Alignment

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Amateurs’ Cave

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Analysis

Andreatta, D., p.117-117

Anyway Cave

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Apes Hill Quarry

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Appalachian Plateaus

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Application

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Gibson, P.J., Lyle, P, and George,
D.M., p.35-38

Arch Spring

Herman, E.K., Schwede, S.S.,
McCarthy Warner, S., and White,
W.B., p.113-113

Archaeology

Brick, GA., p.116-116

Arclnfo

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V., p.9-17

ArcView

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V., p.9-17

Art

Ryan, D., p.118-118

Association

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Auriga

Le Blanc, L., p.117-117

Back’s Principle

Brick, GA., p.116-116

Bacteria

Hunter, A.J., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, PJ., p.102-110
Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A,,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V., and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Hose, L.D., and Northup, D.E.,
p.112-112

Bacterial Mats

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A,,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V., and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Barbados

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A.,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Barton Creek Cave

Larson, D., and Larson, E.B., p.115-
116

Basalt

Allred, K., p.89-97

Bats

Dittmar de la Cruz, K., and Porter,
M.L., p.111-111

Strong, T.R., p.119-120

Bear’s Plunge

Allred, K., p.89-97

Beer Barrel Puka

Szukalski, B., p.118-118

Belgium

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Belize

Larson, D., and Larson, E.B., p.115-
116

Big Bear Cave

Swayne, H., Day, M., and Wetzel,
M.J., p.28-31

Biodiversity

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C,,
p.39-45

Biofilm

Hunter, A.J., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Biology

Lamoreux, J., p.18-19

Swayne, H., Day, M., and Wetzel,
M.J., p.28-31

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C,,
p.39-45

Pomorski, R.J., p.76-80

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Hunter, A.J., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Strong, T.R., and Boston, P., p.111-
111

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A,,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V., and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111

Dittmar de la Cruz, K., and Porter,
M.L., p.111-111

Elliott, W.R., p.111-112

Summers Engel, A., Stern, L.A.,
and Bennett, P.C., p.112-112

Hose, L.D., and Northup, D.E.,
p.112-112

Veni, G, p.115-115
Biovermiculations

Hose, L.D., and Northup, D.E.,
p.112-112

Blue Cheese Capital Of The
World

Brick, GA., p.117-117

Blue Spring Cave

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Bone Cave

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Brush Mountain

Herman, E.K., Schwede, S.S.,
McCarthy Warner, S., and White,
W.B., p.113-113

Buck Creek

Griffin, B., and Florea, L.J., p.114-
114

Buckeye Creek Cave

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Buffalo Cave

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Burial Dating

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Calfkiller River

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Caney Fork

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Carbonatite Lava

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Journal of Cave and Karst Studies, December 2004 « 121



INDEX VOLUME 66

Caribbean

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and lturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Kambesis, P., p.118-118

Croskrey, A., p.118-118

Carlsbad Caverns National Park
Hunter, A.J., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Cartography

Weary, D.J., Orndorff, R.C., and
Aleman-Gonzalez, W., p.114-115
Veni, G, p.115-115

Hoke, B., p.117-117

Andreatta, D., p.117-117

Kowallis, B., p.117-117

Le Blanc, L., p.117-117

Cataract Cave

Allred, K., p.89-97

Cave “Til You Puka

Szukalski, B., p.118-118

Cave List

Gulden, B., p.56-56

Gulden, B., p.57-57

Cave Use

Brick, GA., p.117-117

Ryan, D., p.118-118

Central Park

Kastning, E.H., p.116-116

Chain Of Pukas System
Szukalski, B., p.118-118

Cheese

Brick, GA., p.117-117

Chichagof Island

Allred, K., p.89-97

China

Kambesis, P., p.115-115

Chlorides

Halliday, W.R., p.112-112

Chutes Cave

Brick, GA., p.116-116

Clastic

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Hose, L.D., and Northup, D.E.,
p.112-112

Clay

Hose, L.D., and Northup, D.E.,
p.112-112

Climate

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27

Club

Stokowski, Jr., S.J., p.117-117
Coldwater Cave

Kambesis, P., p.113-114

Lovaas, J., p.118-118

Collapse

Gibson, P.J., Lyle, P., and George,
D.M., p.35-38

Colorado

Elliott, W.R., p.111-112

Medville, D., and Medville, H.,
p.117-118

Columns

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Combs, Willis Barnes

Brick, GA., p.117-117

Comparison

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V., p.9-17

Computers

Bunnell, D., p.116-116

Kowallis, B., p.117-117

Le Blanc, L., p.117-117

Cone Karst

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Conservation

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A.,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Hubbard, Jr., D.A., p.114-114
Contamination

Hunter, AJ., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Corrasion

Allred, K., p.89-97

Cosmogenic 26Al And 10Be
Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Cuba

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and lturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Cudjos Cave

Henry, D., and Crockett, M., p.118-
118

Cueva Ambrosio

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and lturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Cueva De Musulmanes

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and lturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Cueva De Pirata

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and lturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Cueva De Villa Luz

Hose, L.D., and Northup, D.E.,
p.112-112

Cumberland Cap Cave

Henry, D., and Crockett, M., p.118-
118

Cumberland Caverns

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Cumberland Escarpment

Griffin, B., and Florea, L.J., p.114-
114

Cumberland  Gap
Historical Park
Henry, D., and Crockett, M., p.118-
118

Cumberland Mountain

Henry, D., and Crockett, M., p.118-
118

Cumberland Plateau

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Cumberland River

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Cumberland-style Caves
Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

National

122 « Journal of Cave and Karst Studies, December 2004

Dakota

Brick, GA., p.116-116

Dalong Cave System

Kambesis, P., p.115-115

Daniel Boone National Forest
Griffin, B., and Florea, L.J., p.114-
114

Database

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Date

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27

Dating

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Deepest Caves

Gulden, B., p.56-56

Delta 18-0

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27

Density

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V,, p.9-17

Denudation

Allred, K., p.89-97

Differentiation

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Digital

Kowallis, B., p.117-117

Digital Line Graph

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V,, p.9-17

Dissolution

Allred, K., p.89-97

Disturbed

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111

Divers

Lovaas, J., p.118-118

DNA

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A,,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V. and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Driftless Area

Swayne, H., Day, M., and Wetzel,
M.J., p.28-31

Ryan, D., p.118-118

Drinking

Hunter, A.J., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Dumping

Hubbard, Jr., D.A., p.114-114

Dye Trace

Fagan, J., p.114-114

Dynamic Range

Bunrell, D., p.116-116

Editorial

Field, M.S., p.3-3

Field, M.S., p.75-75

Edwards Plateau

Elliott, W.R., p.111-112

El Malpais National Mon-ument
Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A,,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,

PJ., Peck, V. and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Encyclopedia

Field, M.S., p.70-71

Enhancing

Kowallis, B., p.117-117

Eolianite

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and Iturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Epikarst

Feeney, T.P., p.120

Equipment

Allred, K., p.89-97

Erosion

Allred, K., p.89-97

Errors

Andreatta, D., p.117-117
Estimating

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Example

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V., p.9-17

Exploration

Hose, L.D., p.115-115

Nicola, C., p.115-115

Kambesis, P., p.115-115

Larson, D., and Larson, E.B., p.115-
116

Perez, M.A., and Carreno, R.,
p.116-116

Medville, D., and Medville, H.,
p.117-118

Moss, P., p.118-118

Kambesis, P., p.118-118

Lovaas, J., p.118-118

Henry, D., and Crockett, M., p.118-
118

Frantz, B., p.118-118

Ryan, D., p.118-118

Szukalski, B., p.118-118

Croskrey, A., p.118-118

Fecal Contamination

Hunter, AJ., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Flank Margin Caves

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and Iturralde-Vincent, M.,

p.113-113

Croskrey, A., p.118-118

Flies

Dittmar de la Cruz, K., and Porter,
M.L., p.111-111

Flooded

Herman, E.K., Schwede, S.S,,
McCarthy Warner, S., and White,
W.B., p.113-113

Flooding

Ogden, A.E., Cowell, A.C,
Kennedy, J.C., Mishu, S., and
Gann, J., p.114-114

Floods

Lamoreux, J., p.18-19

Florida

Florea, L.J., and Vacher, H.L.,
p.113-113

Four Windows Cave

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A.,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,



PJ., Peck, V. and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Foxhole Cave

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Friars Hole Cave System
Jameson, R.A., p.113-113

Fumes

Halliday, W.R., p.112-112

Fungi

Hose, L.D., and Northup, D.E.,
p.112-112

Gap Cave

Henry, D., and Crockett, M., p.118-
118

Genus, New

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Geography

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V., p.9-17

Geology

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V., p.9-17

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27

Gibson, PJ., Lyle, P., and George,
D.M,, p.35-38

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Allred, K., p.89-97

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Halliday, W.R., p.112-112

Coons, D., p.112-112

Summers Engel, A., Stern, LA,
and Bennett, P.C., p.112-112

Hose, L.D., and Northup, D.E.,
p.112-112

Jameson, R.A., p.113-113

Florea, L.J., and Vacher, H.L.,
p.113-113

Herman, E.K., Schwede, S.S,,
McCarthy Warner, S., and White,
W.B., p.113-113

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and lturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Kambesis, P., p.113-114

Fagan, J., p.114-114

Ogden, A.E., Cowell, A.C,
Kennedy, J.C., Mishu, S., and
Gann, J., p.114-114

Griffin, B., and Florea, L.J., p.114-
114

Hubbard, Jr., D.A., p.114-114
Weary, D.J., Orndorff, R.C., and
Aleman-Gonzalez, W., p.114-115
Hose, L.D., and Boston, P.J., p.115-
115

Veni, G, p.115-115
Geomorphology

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Allred, K., p.89-97

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Geophysics

Gibson, P.J., Lyle, P., and George,
D.M., p.35-38

George Washington University
Student Grotto

Stokowski, Jr., S.J., p.117-117

GIS

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V., p.9-17

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Fagan, J., p.114-114

Griffin, B., and Florea, L.J., p.114-
114

Hubbard, Jr., D.A., p.114-114
Weary, D.J., Orndorff, R.C., and
Aleman-Gonzalez, W., p.114-115
Veni, G, p.115-115

Glacial

Gibson, P.J., Lyle, P., and George,
D.M., p.35-38

Glossaries

Field, M.S., p.75-75

Great Saltpetre Cave

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Green River

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Grotto

Stokowski, Jr., S.J., p.117-117
Groundwater

Lamoreux, J., p.18-19

Guizhou Plateau

Kambesis, P., p.115-115

Gunung Kidul Kegelkarst
Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Gunung Sewu

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Han Cave

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Hannah Caverns

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Hawaii

Halliday, W.R., p.112-112

Coons, D., p.112-112

Szukalski, B., p.118-118
Hemispherical

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Highland Rim

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Highway

Griffin, B., and Florea, L.J., p.114-
114

History

Kastning, E.H., p.116-116

Brick, GA., p.116-116

Brick, GA., p.116-116

Stokowski, Jr., S.J., p.117-117
Brick, GA., p.117-117

Ryan, D., p.118-118

Hoaxes

Brick, GA., p.116-116

Holocene

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27

HRXCT

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Humid

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Humus

Allred, K., p.89-97

Hunan Province

Kambesis, P., p.115-115
Hydrogeology

Hunter, A.J., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Florea, L.J., and Vacher, H.L.,
p.113-113

Hydrology

Kambesis, P., p.113-114

Fagan, J., p.114-114

Ogden, A.E., Cowell, A.C,
Kennedy, J.C., Mishu, S., and
Gann, J., p.114-114

Kambesis, P., p.118-118

1-66 Alignments

Griffin, B., and Florea, L.J., p.114-
114

Idaho

Pomorski, R.J., p.76-80

Illinois

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V., p.9-17

Moss, P., p.118-118

Illustrator

Kowallis, B., p.117-117

Incision

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Index

Sasowsky, 1.D., Sinkovich, E. and
Sasowsky, K.C., p.118-124
Indonesia

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Injection Wells

Ogden, A.E., Cowell, A.C,
Kennedy, J.C., Mishu, S., and
Gann, J., p.114-114

lowa

Kambesis, P., p.113-114

Lovaas, J., p.118-118

Ireland

Gibson, PJ., Lyle, P., and George,
D.M,, p.35-38

Isla De Mona

Croskrey, A., p.118-118

Isotopes

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27

Java

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Jet Stream

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27

Karst Waters Institute

Lamoreux, J., p.18-19

INDEX VOLUME 66

Kegelkarst

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Kentucky

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Henry, D., and Crockett, M., p.118-
118

Kilauea Caldera

Halliday, W.R., p.112-112

Kuppen

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
La Vergne

Ogden, A.E., Cowell, A.C,

Kennedy, J.C., Mishu, S., and
Gann, J., p.114-114

Laboratory

Hunter, A.J., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Labyrinth-Cone Karst

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Lafayette-type Gravels

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Landform

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V., p.9-17

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Lava Tubes

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A.,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V., and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Halliday, W.R., p.112-112

Coons, D., p.112-112

Lechuguilla Cave

Hunter, AJ., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Frantz, B., p.118-118

Levels

Kambesis, P., p.118-118

List

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C,,
p.39-45

Gulden, B., p.56-56

Gulden, B., p.57-57

Longest Caves

Gulden, B., p.57-57

Perez, M.A., and Carreno, R.,
p.116-116

Lott Dean Cave

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Lower Kane Cave

Summers Engel, A., Stern, L.A,,
and Bennett, P.C., p.112-112
Magnetometry

Gibson, PJ., Lyle, P., and George,
D.M., p.35-38

Majlis Al Jinn Cave

Hose, L.D., p.115-115

Mammoth Cave

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Management

Veni, G, p.115-115

Manual

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V., p.9-17

Journal of Cave and Karst Studies, December 2004 « 123



INDEX VOLUME 66

Mapping

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V., p.9-17

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Hubbard, Jr., D.A., p.114-114
Marble

Allred, K., p.89-97

Matt’s Black Cave

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Maze

Coons, D., p.112-112

McFail’s Cave

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27

McFerrin Water (Spur) Cave
Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Method

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V., p.9-17

Mexico

Hose, L.D., and Northup, D.E.,
p.112-112

Microbes

Hunter, A.J., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A,,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V., and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111
Summers Engel, A., Stern, LA,
and Bennett, P.C., p.112-112

Hose, L.D., and Northup, D.E.,
p.112-112

Microbial

Summers Engel, A., Stern, LA,
and Bennett, P.C., p.112-112

Mill Creek Cave

Fagan, J., p.114-114

Millipedes

Elliott, W.R., p.111-112
Mineralogy

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27
McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Halliday, W.R., p.112-112

Perez, M.A., and Carreno, R.,
p.116-116

Minnesota

Kambesis, P., p.113-114

Brick, GA., p.116-116

Brick, GA., p.116-116

Brick, GA., p.117-117

Mites

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Mixing Zone

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and lturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Moravian Karst

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Morphology

Jameson, R.A., p.113-113

Florea, L.J., and Vacher, H.L.,
p.113-113

Mound Builder

Brick, GA., p.116-116

Mountain’s Eye System

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Multilevel Caves

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Mugal Cave

Hose, L.D., p.115-115

National Cave And Karst
Research Institute

Strong, T.R., and Boston, P., p.111-
111

Hose, L.D., and Boston, P.J., p.115-
115

National Forest

Griffin, B., and Florea, L.J., p.114-
114

National Historical Park

Henry, D., and Crockett, M., p.118-
118

National Karst Map

Weary, D.J., Orndorff, R.C., and
Aleman-Gonzalez, W., p.114-115
National Monument

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A.,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V. and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

National Park Service

Hose, L.D., and Boston, P.J., p.115-
115

National Parks

Hunter, AJ., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Native American

Ryan, D., p.118-118

Nature Preserve

Herman, E.K., Schwede, S.S.,
McCarthy Warner, S., and White,
W.B., p.113-113

Nazis

Nicola, C., p.115-115
Near-surface

Gibson, P.J., Lyle, P., and George,
D.M., p.35-38

Nellie’s Cave

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C,,
p.39-45

Nesmith Cave

Brick, GA., p.116-116

New

Pomorski, R.J., p.76-80

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

New Mexico

Hunter, AJ., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Strong, T.R., and Boston, P., p.111-
111

124 « Journal of Cave and Karst Studies, December 2004

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A,,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V. and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Elliott, W.R., p.111-112

Hose, L.D., and Boston, P.J., p.115-
115

Frantz, B., p.118-118

New York

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27

New York City

Kastning, E.H., p.116-116

New Zealand

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Nineteenth Century

Brick, GA., p.116-116

Non Traditional

Medville, D., and Medville, H.,
p.117-118

North Coast Karst

Kambesis, P., p.118-118

Notches

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and lturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Notebook

Le Blanc, L., p.117-117

Obey River

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Ol Doinyo Lengai

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Oman

Hose, L.D., p.115-115

Once A Puka Twice A Cave
Szukalski, B., p.118-118

Opal

Perez, M.A., and Carreno, R.,
p.116-116

Origin

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Ozernaya

Nicola, C., p.115-115
Paleoclimate

Mickler, P.J., Ketcham, R.A.,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Paleohydrology

Mickler, P.J., Ketcham, R.A.,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,

p.4-8

Kambesis, P., p.118-118

Parasitic

Dittmar de la Cruz, K., and Porter,
M.L., p.111-111

Park

Henry, D., and Crockett, M., p.118-
118

Pautler Cave System

Moss, P., p.118-118

PDA

Le Blanc, L., p.117-117

Pebbles

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Photography

Bunnell, D., p.116-116

Kastning, E.H., p.116-116
Photoshop

Bunnell, D., p.116-116
Phylogenetic

Dittmar de la Cruz, K., and Porter,
M.L., p.111-111

Playa Pajaros

Croskrey, A., p.118-118
Pleistocene

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and lturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Pollution

Hubbard, Jr., D.A., p.114-114
Polygenetic Spatter Cone Cave
McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Polygonal Karst

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Pop’s Cave

Swayne, H., Day, M., and Wetzel,
M.J., p.28-31

Pot-0’-Gold Cave

Pomorski, R.J., p.76-80

Pox

Field, M.S., p.75-75

Priest Grotto

Nicola, C., p.115-115

Prince Of Wales Island

Allred, K., p.89-97

Pristine

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111
Pseudokarst

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Halliday, W.R., p.112-112

Coons, D., p.112-112

Puerto Rico

Kambesis, P., p.118-118

Croskrey, A., p.118-118

Pukas

Szukalski, B., p.118-118

Pukas Interuptus

Szukalski, B., p.118-118

Quartz

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Quartzite Cave

Perez, M.A., and Carreno, R,
p.116-116

Raceway Pit

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C,,
p.39-45

Railroad Spring

Fagan, J., p.114-114

Rainfall

Allred, K., p.89-97

Rapps Cave

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C,,
p.39-45

Rarefaction Curves

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C,,
p.39-45

Rates

Allred, K., p.89-97



Reconstructions

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A.,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Residual Cone Karst

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Resistivity

Gibson, PJ., Lyle, P., and George,
D.M,, p.35-38

Review

Feeney, T.P., p.120

Field, M.S., p.70-71

Strong, T.S., p.119-120

Richness

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Rock Erosion Meter

Allred, K., p.89-97

Roquefort Caves

Brick, GA., p.117-117

Roraima Sur Cave

Perez, M.A., and Carreno, R.,
p.116-116

Rupestrian Art

Ryan, D., p.118-118

Sampling

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Sampling Bias

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Sandstone Caves

Ryan, D., p.118-118

Sediments

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Hose, L.D., and Northup, D.E.,
p.112-112

Seep Cave 2

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Selma Cave System

Hose, L.D., p.115-115

Short Stuff Cave

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Silicka L’adnica Chasm

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Sinkhole

Ogden, A.E., Cowell, A.C,
Kennedy, J.C., Mishu, S., and
Gann, J., p.114-114

Sinkholes

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V., p.9-17

Hubbard, Jr., D.A., p.114-114
Sinking Valley Karst

Herman, E.K., Schwede, S.S.,,
McCarthy Warner, S., and White,
W.B., p.113-113

Sinusoidal

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Skagnasty Cave

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Slate Cave

Allred, K., p.89-97

Sloan’s Valley Cave

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Slovak Karst

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Slussers Chapel Cave

Fagan, J., p.114-114

Slussers Chapel Conservation
Site

Fagan, J., p.114-114

Sodium Carbonate

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Soil

Allred, K., p.89-97

Southern Kentucky Corridor
Griffin, B., and Florea, L.J., p.114-
114

Spatter Cone

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Species

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Species List

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Species, New

Pomorski, R.J., p.76-80

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Speleogenesis

Summers Engel, A., Stern, L.A,,
and Bennett, P.C., p.112-112
Jameson, R.A., p.113-113

Florea, L.J., and Vacher, H.L.,
p.113-113

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and Iturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Speleothems

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27
McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Halliday, W.R., p.112-112

Perez, M.A., and Carreno, R.,
p.116-116

Spencer Cave

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Stable Isotope

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27

Stalactites

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Perez, M.A., and Carreno, R.,
p.116-116

Statistics

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Steam

Halliday, W.R., p.112-112

Structural Segments

Jameson, R.A., p.113-113
Structure

Florea, L.J., and Vacher, H.L.,
p.113-113

Stygobites

Lamoreux, J., p.18-19

Suitability

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Sulfates

Halliday, W.R., p.112-112

Sulfuric Acid

Summers Engel, A., Stern, L.A,
and Bennett, P.C., p.112-112
Sumps

Herman, E.K., Schwede, S.S,,
McCarthy Warner, S., and White,
W.B., p.113-113

Sunnyday Pit

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Survey

Kambesis, P., p.115-115

Larson, D., and Larson, E.B., p.115-
116

Hoke, B., p.117-117

Andreatta, D., p.117-117

Kowallis, B., p.117-117

Le Blanc, L., p.117-117

T45 Cave

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Tanzania

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Tawi Attair Cave

Hose, L.D., p.115-115

Techniques

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V,, p.9-17

Gibson, PJ., Lyle, P., and George,
D.M,, p.35-38

Allred, K., p.89-97

Bunrell, D., p.116-116

Hoke, B., p.117-117

Kowallis, B., p.117-117

Le Blanc, L., p.117-117

Ten Acre Room

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,

p.46-55

Tennessee

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Ogden, A.E., Cowell, A.C,

Kennedy, J.C., Mishu, S., and
Gann, J., p.114-114

Henry, D., and Crockett, M., p.118-
118

Terms

Field, M.S., p.75-75

Tertiary

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

INDEX VOLUME 66

Texas

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A.,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Elliott, W.R., p.111-112
Veni, G, p.115-115
Timpanogos Cave
Monument

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111

Tin Cave

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C,,
p.39-45

Tips

Hoke, B., p.117-117

Tourism

Hose, L.D., p.115-115

Trilium Cave

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C,,
p.39-45

Troglobites

Lamoreux, J., p.18-19

Tropical

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Tubing

Hunter, A.J., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Tumulus Caves

Halliday, W.R., p.112-112

Tytoona Cave

Herman, E.K., Schwede, S.S.,
McCarthy Warner, S., and White,
W.B., p.113-113

U.S. Geological Survey

Weary, D.J., Orndorff, R.C., and
Aleman-Gonzalez, W., p.114-115
Ukraine

Nicola, C., p.115-115

United States

Lamoreux, J., p.18-19

University Cave

Brick, GA., p.117-117

Unktahe

Brick, GA., p.116-116

Unusual

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Upper Buckeye Creek Cave
Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C,,
p.39-45

Utah

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111
Varadero Beach

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and lturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Variation

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27

Velocity

Ogden, A.E., Cowell, A.C,
Kennedy, J.C., Mishu, S., and
Gann, J., p.114-114

Venezuela

Perez, M.A., and Carreno, R,
p.116-116

Vermiculation

Hose, L.D., and Northup, D.E.,
p.112-112

National

Journal of Cave and Karst Studies, December 2004 « 125



INDEX VOLUME 66

Virginia

Hubbard, Jr., D.A., p.114-114
Fagan, J., p.114-114

Henry, D., and Crockett, M., p.118-
118

Vision Building Workshop

Hose, L.D., and Boston, P.J., p.115-
115

Wagon Butte Cave

Pomorski, R.J., p.76-80

Wake Robin Cave

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

War

Nicola, C., p.115-115

West Indies

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A.,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

West Virginia

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Jameson, R.A., p.113-113
Wide-ranging

Lamoreux, J., p.18-19
Williamsburg

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Wisconsin

Swayne, H., Day, M., and Wetzel,
M.J., p.28-31

Ryan, D., p.118-118

Wolf River Cave

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Wonosari Formation

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
World Record

Nicola, C., p.115-115

Wyoming

Summers Engel, A., Stern, L.A,
and Bennett, P.C., p.112-112
X-ray Computed Tomogra-phy
Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A.,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Xanadu Cave

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Zadiel Gorge

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Zarathustra’s Cave

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

BioLoGic NAMES INDEX

Acari

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Acidobacteria

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111
Acidobacterium

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A,,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,

PJ., Peck, V., and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Actinomycetes

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A.,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V. and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Agraphorura spelaea

Pomorski, R.J., p.76-80
Alphaproteobacteria

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111
Amphipoda

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Annelida

Swayne, H., Day, M., and Wetzel,
M.J., p.28-31

Arachnida

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Betaproteobacteria

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A.,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V., and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Chordeumida

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Coliform

Hunter, AJ., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Collembola

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Pomorski, R.J., p.76-80

Crustacea

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Decapoda

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Diplopoda

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Diplura

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Epsilonproteobacteria

Summers Engel, A., Stern, L.A,,
and Bennett, P.C., p.112-112
Gammaproteobacteria

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A.,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V. and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111
Gastropoda

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Insecta

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Isopoda

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Limnodrilus hoffmeisteri

Swayne, H., Day, M., and Wetzel,
M.J., p.28-31

126 « Journal of Cave and Karst Studies, December 2004

Mollusca

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Nitrospira

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111
Oligochaeta

Swayne, H., Day, M., and Wetzel,
M.J., p.28-31

Oligochaetes

Swayne, H., Day, M., and Wetzel,
M.J., p.28-31

Proriccardoella

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88
Pseudoscorpionida

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Riccardoella

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Speodesmus

Elliott, W.R., p.111-112

Tricladida

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Turbellaria

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Tydeoidea

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88
Verrucomicrobia

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A,,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V. and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Yersinia

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111

AUTHOR INDEX

Aleman-Gonzalez, W.

Weary, D.J., Orndorff, R.C., and
Aleman-Gonzalez, W., p.114-115
Allred, K.

Allred, K., p.89-97

Andre, H.M.

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Andreatta, D.

Andreatta, D., p.117-117

Angel, J.C.

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V,, p.9-17

Anthony, D.M.

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Banner, J.L.

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Belton, F.

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Benin, A.

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111

Bennett, P.C.

Summers Engel, A., Stern, L.A,,
and Bennett, P.C., p.112-112
Boston, P.

Strong, T.R., and Boston, P., p.111-
111

Boston, P.J.

Hunter, A.J., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A.,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V. and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Hose, L.D., and Boston, P.J., p.115-
115

Brick, GA.

Brick, GA., p.116-116

Brick, GA., p.116-116

Brick, GA., p.117-117

Bunnrell, D.

Bunnell, D., p.116-116

Carreno, R.

Perez, M.A., and Carreno, R.,
p.116-116

Colbert, M.W.

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Connolly, C.A.

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A.,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V., and Natvig, D.O.,

p.111-111

Coons, D.

Coons, D, p.112-112

Cowell, A.C.

Ogden, A.E., Cowell, A.C,

Kennedy, J.C., Mishu, S., and
Gann, J., p.114-114

Crockett, M.

Henry, D., and Crockett, M., p.118-
118

Croskrey, A.

Croskrey, A., p.118-118

Culver, D.C.

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C,,
p.39-45

Dahm, C.N.

Hunter, A.J., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Day, M.

Swayne, H., Day, M., and Wetzel,
M.J., p.28-31

Haryono, E., and Day, M., p.62-69
Dittmar de la Cruz, K.

Dittmar de la Cruz, K., and Porter,
M.L., p.111-111

Ducarme, X.

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Elliott, W.R.

Elliott, W.R., p.111-112
Fagan, J.

Fagan, J., p.114-114
Feeney, T.P.

Feeney, T.P., p.120
Field, M.S.

Field, M.S., p.3-3

Field, M.S., p.70-71



Field, M.S., p.75-75

Florea, L.J.

Florea, L.J., and Vacher, H.L.,
p.113-113

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and lturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Griffin, B., and Florea, L.J., p.114-
114

Ford, D.C.

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27

Frantz, B.

Frantz, B., p.118-118

Fratesi, B.

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and lturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Gann, J.

Ogden, A.E., Cowell, A.C,
Kennedy, J.C., Mishu, S., and
Gann, J., p.114-114

George, D.M.

Gibson, PJ., Lyle, P., and George,
D.M,, p.35-38

Gibson, P.J.

Gibson, PJ., Lyle, P., and George,
D.M,, p.35-38

Granger, D.E.

Anthony, D.M., and Granger, D.E.,
p.46-55

Griffin, B.

Griffin, B., and Florea, L.J., p.114-
114

Gulden, B.

Gulden, B., p.56-56

Gulden, B., p.57-57

Halliday, W.R.

Halliday, W.R., p.112-112
Haryono, E.

Haryono, E., & Day, M., p.62-69
Henry, D.

Henry, D., and Crockett, M., p.118-
118

Herman, E.K.

Herman, E.K., Schwede, S.S.,,
McCarthy Warner, S., and White,
W.B., p.113-113

Hoke, B.

Hoke, B., p.117-117

Hose, L.D.

Hose, L.D., and Northup, D.E.,
p.112-112

Hose, L.D., and Boston, P.J., p.115-
115

Hose, L.D., p.115-115

Hubbard, Jr., D.A.

Hubbard, Jr., D.A., p.114-114
Hunter, A.J.

Hunter, A.J., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Iturralde-Vincent, M.

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and lturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Jameson, R.A.

Jameson, R.A., p.113-113

Jasper, J.

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111
Kambesis, P.

Kambesis, P., p.113-114

Kambesis, P., p.115-115

Kambesis, P., p.118-118

Kastning, E.H.

Kastning, E.H., p.116-116
Kennedy, J.C.

Ogden, A.E., Cowell, A.C,

Kennedy, J.C., Mishu, S., and
Gann, J., p.114-114

Ketcham, R.A.

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A.,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Kowallis, B.

Kowallis, B., p.117-117
Lamoreux, J.

Lamoreux, J., p.18-19

Larson, D.

Larson, D., and Larson, E.B., p.115-
116

Larson, E.B.

Larson, D., and Larson, E.B., p.115-
116

Le Blanc, L.

Le Blanc, L., p.117-117

Lebrun, P.

Andre, H.M., Ducarme, X., and
Lebrun, P., p.81-88

Lovaas, J.

Lovaas, J., p.118-118

Lundberg, J.

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Lyle, P.

Gibson, P.J., Lyle, P., and George,
D.M., p.35-38

Marrujo, H.

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111
McCarthy W.S.

Herman, E.K., Schwede, S.S.,
McCarthy W. S., and White, W.B.,
p.113-113

McFarlane, D.A.

McFarlane, D.A., Lundberg, J., and
Belton, F., p.98-101

Medville, D.

Medville, D., and Medville, H.,
p.117-118

Medville, H.

Medville, D., and Medville, H.,
p.117-118

Mickler, P.J.

Mickler, PJ., Ketcham, R.A.,
Colbert, M.W., and Banner, J.L.,
p.4-8

Mishu, S.

Ogden, A.E., Cowell, A.C,
Kennedy, J.C., Mishu, S., & Gann,
J., p.114-114

Moss, P.

Moss, P., p.118-118

Natvig, D.O.

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A,,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V. and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Nelson, D.O.

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V., p.9-17

Nicola, C.

Nicola, C., p.115-115

Northup, D.E.

Hunter, A.J., Northup, D.E., Dahm,
C.N., and Boston, P.J., p.102-110
Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A,,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V. and Natvig, D.O.,

p.111-111

Hose, L.D., and Northup, D.E.,
p.112-112

Ogden, A.E.

Ogden, A.E., Cowell, A.C,

Kennedy, J.C., Mishu, S., and
Gann, J., p.114-114

Orndorff, R.C.

Weary, D.J., Orndorff, R.C., and
Aleman-Gonzalez, W., p.114-115
Panno, S.V.

Angel, J.C., Nelson, D.O., and
Panno, S.V,, p.9-17

Peck, V.

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A,,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V. and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Perez, M.A.

Perez, M.A., and Carreno, R.,
p.116-116

Pomorski, R.J.

Pomorski, R.J., p.76-80

Porter, M.

Jasper, J., Benin, A., Marrujo, H.,
and Porter, M., p.111-111

Porter, M.L.

Dittmar de la Cruz, K., and Porter,
M.L., p.111-111

Ryan, D.

Ryan, D., p.118-118

Sasowsky, 1.D.

Sasowsky, 1.D., Sinkovich, E. and
Sasowsky, K.C., p.118-124
Sasowsky, K.C.

Sasowsky, 1.D., Sinkovich, E. and
Sasowsky, K.C., p.118-124
Schneider, K.

Schneider, K., and Culver, D.C.,
p.39-45

Schwarcz, H.P.

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
and Ford, D.C., p.20-27

Schwede, S.S.

Herman, E.K., Schwede, S.S,,
McCarthy Warner, S., and White,
W.B., p.113-113

INDEX VOLUME 66

Seale, D.

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and Iturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Sinkovich, E.

Sasowsky, 1.D., Sinkovich, E. and
Sasowsky, K.C., p.118-124

Soto, L.

Fratesi, B., Florea, L.J., Seale, D.,
Soto, L., and Iturralde-Vincent, M.,
p.113-113

Spilde, M.N.

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A.,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V., and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Stern, L.A.

Summers Engel, A., Stern, LA, &
Bennett, P.C., p.112-112
Stokowski, Jr., S.J.

Stokowski, Jr., S.J., p.117-117
Strong, T.R.

Strong, T.R., and Boston, P., p.111-
111

Strong, T.R., p.119-120

Summers Engel, A.

Summers Engel, A., Stern, LA, &
Bennett, P.C., p.112-112

Swayne, H.

Swayne, H., Day, M., and Wetzel,
M.J., p.28-31

Szukalski, B.

Szukalski, B., p.118-118

Trent, AM.

Northup, D.E., Connolly, C.A.,
Trent, A.M., Spilde, M.N., Boston,
PJ., Peck, V., and Natvig, D.O.,
p.111-111

Vacher, H.L.

Florea, L.J., and Vacher, H.L.,
p.113-113

Van Beynen, P.E.

Van Beynen, P.E., Schwarcz, H.P.,
& Ford, D.C., p.20-27

Veni, G.

Veni, G, p.115-115

Weary, D.J.

Weary, D.J., Orndorff, R.C., and
Aleman-Gonzalez, W., p.114-115
Wetzel, M.J.

Swayne, H., Day, M., and Wetzel,
M.J., p.28-31

White, W.B.

Herman, E.K., Schwede, S.S,,
McCarthy Warner, S., and White,
W.B., p.113-113

Journal of Cave and Karst Studies, December 2004 « 127



